

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 918/2024

Jitendra S/o Ramesh
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Pandey
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP Mr. Dilip Sinsinwar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

17/09/2024

Learned State Counsel places on record the copy of reply. He is directed to supply the copy of reply to learned counsel for appellant-applicant.

List after two weeks.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J