

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 918/2024

Jitendra S/o Ramesh
-----Applicant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Mr. Udit Sapra for Mr. Jitendra Pandey
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Manju Dave, Addl.GA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

13/01/2026

Learned counsel for the applicant seeks time to argue the matter.

List this case after four weeks, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J